IPCO PLUGS
HEAT EXCHANGER PLUGS
Maintenance of plants often result in delay with increasing costs. By using
the IPCO PLUGS (IPX1 and IPX4), leaking tubes in heat exchangers can be
sealed safer and quicker in comparison with traditional systems. The heat
exchangers can be back into operation quicker, which saves the plant a lot
of time and money.
IPCO PLUGS are fully certified and approved according to the Pressure

recognition and a better fit to the pipe sizes.
•	 Exceptionally low installation cost when compared to welded, explo-
sive or other mechanical plugs.
•	 Plug material matches the tube material to prevent thermal expansion
and any potential galvanic reaction is eliminated.
•	 No welding/hot work required to install the tube plugs ensuring
minimum production downtime.
•	 The unique design ensures total compliance and is fully submitted to
leak-, blow out-, and deformation tests and the breakaway force.
021-88549048  / 88549059 شركت آرتين نانوفناورى
IPCO PLUG
KIT X1
TUBE ID (MM) COMPLETE PULL ROD COMPLETE PULL ROD
EXTENSION
IPCO PLUG REMOVAL TOOL
IPK-100-X   10,0 – 10,5
 IPST-100-110  IPSTV-100-125-300   IPVG100-110  IPK-105-X 10,5 – 11,0
IPK-110-X 11,0 – 11,5
IPK-115-X  11,5 – 12,0
 IPST-115-125  IPSTV-100-125-300   IPVG115-125  IPK-120-X 12,0 – 12,5
IPK-125-X  12,5 – 13,0
IPK-130-X  13,0 – 13,5
 IPST-130-145
 IPSTV-130-165-300
 IPVG130-165
IPK-135-X  13,5 – 14,0
IPK-140-X 14,0 – 14,5
IPK-145-X  14,5 – 15,0
IPK-150-X  15,0 – 15,5
 IPST-150-165
 IPSTV-130-165-300
 IPVG130-165
IPK-155-X 15,5 – 16,0
IPK-160-X  16,0 – 16,5
IPK-165-X  16,5 – 17,0
IPK-170-X  17,0 – 17,5
 IPST-170-190
 IPSTV-170-300-300
 IPVG170-215
IPK-175-X  17,5 – 18,0
IPK-180-X  18,0 – 18,5
IPK-185-X  18,5 – 19,0
IPK-190-X  19,0 – 19,5
IPK-195-X  19,5 – 20,0
 IPST-195-215
 IPSTV-170-300-300
 IPVG170-215
IPK-200-X  20,0 – 20,5
IPK-205-X 20,5 – 21,0
IPK-210-X  21,0 – 21,5
IPK-215-X  21,5 – 22,0
IPK-220-X  22,0 – 22,5
 IPST-220-240
 IPSTV-170-300-300
 IPVG220-265
IPK-225-X    22,5 – 23,0
IPK-230-X 23,0 – 23,5
IPK-235-X 23,5 – 24,0
IPK-240-X  24,0 – 24,5
IPK-245-X  24,5 – 25,0
 IPST-245-265
 IPSTV-170-300-300
 IPVG220-265
IPK-250-X   25,0 – 25,5
IPK-255-X 25,5 – 26,0
IPK-260-X 26,0 – 26,5
IPK-265-X  26,5 – 27,0
IPK-270-X  27,0 – 27,5
 IPST-270-290
 IPSTV-170-300-300
 IPVG270-320
IPK-275-X 27,5 – 28,0
IPK-280-X 28,0 – 28,5
IPK-285-X  28,5 – 29,0
IPK-290-X  29,0 – 29,5
IPCO PLUG X1 RANGES
IPCO PLUG X1 (IPX1) KIT
The IPX1 kit contains 10 plugs, a brush and a gauge. The X1 plugs are generally available from stock in Carbon Steel (C), Brass (B), Stainless
steel 316L (S) and Monel (M). Alternative exotic materials, such as RVS 304 (E), 321 (ST), 904L (SV), 16Mo3 (A) and Titanium (T) available on

The IPX4 kit contains 10 plugs, an internal diameter gauge and an IPX4 positioner (instead of a brush). The IPX4 has an operating pressure of
100 bar and a bigger range than the IPX1. The advantage of a bigger range is that potentially less stock is required and it makes it easier to
order the correct plug size.
X4 Plugs are generally available from stock in Carbon Steel (C) and Stainless steel 316L (S). Alternative materials, such as Brass (B), Monel (M),
Stainless steel 304 (E), 321 (ST), 904L (SV), 16Mo3 (A) and Titanium (T) available on request. It is always important to ensure that you use a
compatible plug for each type of tube and tube sheet material to prevent thermal and/or chemical reaction occurring!
IPCO PLUG
KIT X4
TUBE ID (MM) COMPLETE PULL ROD
EXCL. POSITIONER
POSITIONER
IPX4
COMPLETE PULL ROD
EXTENSION
IPX4 REMOVAL TOOL
IPX4-150-X 15,0-17,0* IPSTX4-130-165 IPX4-PPB150 IPSTV130-165-300 IPVG130-165 + IPVG-170-215
IPX4-170-X 17,0-19,5 IPSTX4-130-165 IPX4-PPB170 IPSTV130-165-300 IPVG130-165 + IPVG170-215
IPX4-195-X 19,5-22,0 IPSTX4-170-300 IPX4-PPB195 IPSTV170-300-300 IPVG170-215 + IPVG220-265
IPX4-215-X 21,5-24,0 IPSTX4-170-300 IPX4-PPB215 IPSTV170-300-300 IPVG170-215+ IPVG220-265 + IPVG270-320
IPX4-240-X 24,0-26,5 IPSTX4-170-300 IPX4-PPB240 IPSTV170-300-300 IPVG220-265 + IPVG270-320
*Size range is different per material  Other sizes available on request
IPCO PLUG X4 RANGES
IPX1 KIT incl. brush IPX4 KIT incl. positioner
021-88549048  / 88549059 شركت آرتين نانوفناورى